

LOWELL HOUSING AUTHORITY
 IFB 2020-10 COVID-19 Disinfecting Services
 Bid Open Date: Friday, June 12, 2020 @ 11:00 AM

Listed below are the names of all bidders and the amounts of their bids submitted for COVID-19 Disinfecting Services. The undersigned declare under penalties of perjury that this is a complete and accurate list of all bids opened in the presence of the Chief Procurement Officer.

LN #	Bidder	Amount	Non-Collusion	Tax Compliance	Acknowledge Addenda
1	ATI Disaster Recovery Service	\$ 995,518.80	✓	✓	✓
2	Star Building Services	\$ 96,754 -	✓	✓	✓
3	Nano Safety Solutions	\$ 247,680 -	✓	✓	✓
4	Bestech	\$ 8,948,988 -	✓	✓	✓
5	Pro Pressure Works	\$ 319,920 -	✓	✓	✓
6	NRC East	\$ 1,780,200 -	✓	✓	✓
7	Disinfect & Shield of NE	\$ 216,000 -	✓	✓	✓
8	ACM Group	\$ 247,680 -	✓	✓	✓
9	Bio-fogging USA	\$ 389,257.50	✓	✓	✓
10	Super Steamers	\$ 1,393,200 -	✓	✓	✓
11	TransCend Maintenance Service	\$ 12,240 -	✓	✓	✓
12	National Water Main Cleaning	\$ 2,451,000 -	✓	✓	✓
13	100 Cleaners Inc.	\$ 423,120 -	✓	✓	✓
14	Green Site Services Group	\$ 1,863,018 -	✓	✓	✓
15	BMC A - Air Duct Services	\$ 3,364,049.10	✓	✓	✓

LN #	Bidder	Amount	Non-Collusion	Tax Compliance	Acknowledge Addenda
17		\$			
18		\$			
19		\$			
20		\$			

By: [Signature] Date 6/2/2020
 Chief Procurement Officer

By: [Signature] Date 6/2/20
 Witness

12

James M. ...

James M. ...

1/10/5